Quantum Design
1 avenue de l’Atlantique
Bâtiment Fuji-Yama
91940 Les Ulis - France
Tél. : +33 1 69 19 49 49
SuperTran cryostats

335 Model 335 temperature controller
325 Model 325 temperature controller
Ordering information
Options
Windows
Custom window options are available, including IR-grade fused silica,
diamond, polyethylene, beryllium (dome or disc), KBr, or KRS-5.
Contact Lake Shore for more information.
WT-ST-500-062-FS UV-grade fused silica, 10 mm clear view by
0.5 mm thick
WT-ST-500-062-ZNSE ZnSe, 25 mm clear view by 1.6 mm thick
WT-ST-500-020-SAPH Sapphire, 25 mm clear view by 0.5 mm thick
WT-ST-500-080-CAF2 CaF2, 25 mm clear view by 2 mm thick
Snout extension
ST-500-EXT-PM For permanent magnet
ST-500-EXT-SCON For bore of superconducting magnet
CONSULT For pole gap of electromagnet
Other options
The modular ST-500 cryostat can be customized with different vacuum
shroud designs to suit your unique application. Options include adding a
large vacuum shroud extension (ST-500-LGV) for added space inside the
sample area, or the addition of nanopositioners (ST-500-NANO). Special
sample holders are also available. Consult Lake Shore sales to discuss
your specific requirement.
WT-ST-500-SHIELD Cooled radiation shield window (ST-500 only)
Sample holders
CONSULT DIP (with cooled radiation shield window)
CONSULT Diamond anvil cell (DAC) or resistivity options
Electrical feedthroughs